
JAIPUR 

Ref. No.IHM/2025/l ]294 

Institute of Hotel Management Catering Technology and Applied Nutrition 
Bani Park, Sikar Road, Jaipur -302016 (Rajasthan) 

Mobile No.- 7665222259, Phone No.: 0141- 2202812 
E-mail: ihm jpr@rediffmail.com, principal@ihmjaipur.com, 

Website: www.ihmjaipur.com 

NOTE: 

S.No. 

Students of M.Sc. Hospitality Administration 2hd Semester in the academic session 2025-26 are hereby informed to 

deposit their semester fees as per details given below. The details of the fees are as follows: 

1 

2 

3 

4 

6 

t6, 0GT B, agr- 302016 (I3FT) 

College fee Payable 
with fine 

ACG HG/FEE NOTICE 

Tuition Fee 
Examination Fee 
Students Activities Fee 

Particulars 
Last Date without fine 

Hand Out Charges 
Magazine Fee 

Particular 

Lunch Charges 

05.01.2026 

06.01.2026 to 12.01.2026 
13.01.2026 to 19.01.2026 

20.01.2026 to 27.01.2026 

28.01.2026 to 02.02.2026 

Date 

Total Rs. 

PAYMENT METHOD ACCEPTED: 
ihm jpr@rediffmail.com ly 05.01.2026 T6 i 

2 Sem. 

Copy to:- 1. Notice Board/Whatsapp Group 
2. Accounts/Establishment 

60760.00 

2500.00 

300.00 
150.00 
150.00 

2550.00 

66410.00 

NIL 
Rs. 300/ 
Rs. 500/ 

Rs. 1000/ 

If any student does not submit the fees till last date 02.02.2026 the name of the students will 

be struck off from the Institute. 

3. Hostel Warden/ B.Sc. Co-ordinator/Upload the Website 

Dated: -17.12.2025 

Students are advised to keep a screenshot, along with the Transaction Number, date & 

amount of the fees payment. 

the fees is paid though loan kindly send information with the proof of loan application to 
institute email:- ihm jpr@rediffmail.com by 05.01.2026. 

Fine 

Rs. 100/- (Per Day)+ Rs. 1000/ 

Payment Gateway link:- http://www.ihmjaipur.com/ihmj-online-fees available on college 
website. 

Demand Draft (DD in favour of SECRETARY, IHMCTAAN, JAIPUR payable at Jaipur(only for 
Bank Education Loan) 

yrt/PRINCIPAL 

41225. 

An Autonomous Body Under Ministry of Tourism, Govt. of india 
Affiliated to National Council for Hotel Management Catering Technology, Noida 
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