

होटल प्रबन्ध खानपान तकनीकी एवं अनुप्रयुक्त पोषाहार संस्थान

बनीपार्क, सीकर रोड, जयपुर - 302016 (राजस्थान)

Institute of Hotel Management Catering Technology and Applied Nutrition Bani Park, Sikar Road, Jaipur - 302016 (Rajasthan)

Mobile No.- 7665222259, Phone No.: 0141- 2202812

E-mail: ihm_jpr@rediffmail.com, principal@ihmjaipur.com,

Website: www.ihmjaipur.com

Ref. No.IHM/2025/ / 294

Dated: -17.12.2025

शल्क स्चना/FEE NOTICE

Students of M.Sc. in Hospitality Administration 2nd Semester in the academic session 2025-26 are hereby informed to deposit their semester fees as per details given below. The details of the fees are as follows:

शैक्षणिक सत्र 2025-26 में M.Sc. हॉस्पिटैलिटी एडमिनिस्ट्रेशन के दूसरे सेमेस्टर के छात्रों को सूचित किया जाता है कि वे नीचे दिए गए विवरण के अनुसार अपनी सेमेस्टर फीस जमा करें। फीस का विवरण इस प्रकार है:

S.No.	Particular		2 nd Sem.
1	Tuition Fee		60760.00
			2500.00
2	Examination Fee		300.00
3	Students Activities Fee		
4	Hand Out Charges		150.00
	Magazine Fee		150.00
<u> </u>			2550.00
6	Lunch Charges		66410.00
	To	tal Rs.	66410.00

NOTE:-

<u> </u>		Fine
Particulars	Date	Tille
Last Date without fine	05.01.2026	NIL
Last Date Without init	06.01.2026 to 12.01.2026	Rs. 300/-
Osllana foe Boyabla	13.01.2026 to 19.01.2026	Rs. 500/-
College fee Payable	20.01.2026 to 27.01.2026	Rs. 1000/-
with fine	28.01.2026 to 02.02.2026	Rs. 100/- (Per Day)+ Rs. 1000/-

- If any student does not submit the fees till last date 02.02.2026 the name of the students will be struck off from the Institute.
- Students are advised to keep a screenshot, along with the Transaction Number, date & amount of the fees payment.
- If the fees is paid though loan kindly send information with the proof of loan application to institute email:- ihm_jpr@rediffmail.com by 05.01.2026.
- अगर कोई छात्र 02.02.2026 तक फीस जमा नहीं करता है, तो छात्र का नाम इंस्टीट्यूट से काट दिया जाएगा।
- छात्रों को सलाह दी जाती है कि वे फीस पेमेंट का स्क्रीनशॉट, ट्रांजैक्शन नंबर, तारीख और अमाउंट अपने पास रखें।
- अगर फीस लोन के ज़रिए दी गई है, तो कृपया लोन एप्लीकेशन के प्रूफ के साथ जानकारी इंस्टीट्यूट के ईमेल:ihm_jpr@rediffmail.com (05.01.2026) तक भेजें।

PAYMENT METHOD ACCEPTED:-

- Payment Gateway link:- http://www.ihmjaipur.com/ihmj-online-fees available on college website.
- Demand Draft (DD in favour of SECRETARY, IHMCTAAN, JAIPUR payable at Jaipur(only for Bank Education Loan)

प्राचार्यो / PRINCIPAL

Copy to:-

- 1. Notice Board/Whatsapp Group
- 2. Accounts/Establishment
- 3. Hostel Warden/ B.Sc. Co-ordinator/Upload the Website

Comment of the second

6A

charted 1223.

4

An Autonomous Body Under Ministry of Tourism, Govt. of India Affiliated to National Council for Hotel Management Catering Technology, Noida